Ely Archers

10th Annual Portsmouth

18th November 2017

All Session Results

Session A
All Archers

Barebow

Alison Pritchard
Andrew Gibson
David Reeve
Gary Troughton
Gemma Coulson
Maggie Johnson
Malcolm Basing
Mary Saggs

Compound

Lorraine Alcock
Mark Webb
Richard Mill
Steve Haynes

Longbow

Sarah Hubbard

Recurve

Anke Hannemann

Charles Johnson
Daniel Coe

Dave Norman
Derek Hood
Dominik Waldowski
Eleanor Hodgson
Gabriella Lake

lain Snare

lan Morton

Jill Morton

John Bruce

Jordan Richards
Les Newman
Louise Canham
Louise Tapp

Mel Tang-Richardson
Melissa Reeve
Mike Williamson
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Littleport Community Leisure Centre

Ely Archers
Grey Goose Archers
Kings Lynn Bowmen
Fakenham Bowmen
Archery GB
Ely Archers
Ely Archers
Ely Archers

Hingham Bowmen
Euston Park
Hingham Bowmen
Jolly Archers

Wymondham Archers

City of Cambridge
Bowmen

Jolly Archers

Ely Archers

Euston Park

Jolly Archers

ARU Archery
Peacock Archers
ARU Archery

Ely Archers
Parkfield Archers
Parkfield Archers
Kings Lynn Bowmen
Ely Archers
Parkfield Archers
Euston Park

Ely Archers

Ely Archers

Kings Lynn Bowmen
Ely Archers

Section
Ladies
Gents
Gents
Gents
Ladies
Ladies
Gents
Ladies

Section
Ladies
Gents
Gents
Gents

Section
Ladies

Section
Ladies

Gents
Gents
Gents
Gents
Gents
Junior Ladies
Ladies
Gents
Gents
Ladies
Gents
Gents
Gents
Ladies
Ladies
Gents
Ladies
Gents

Score
412
508
473
516
485
469
470
352

Score
556
575
575
578

Score
398

Score
533

552
529
511
456
180
300
439
424
494
411
542
154
501
465
526
547
491
506

Hits
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
59

Hits
60
60
60
60

Hits
60

Hits
60

60
60
59
60
39
58
60
60
60
60
60
51
60
60
60
60
60
60

Golds

10
10
10
11

Golds
18
35
35
38

Golds

Golds
18

25
19
16

w o o O o o

24

12

19

24
12
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Paul Beck
Richard Brasher

Rupert Barlow
Stan Mace
Thanos Kyzividis
Thomas Canham
Warren Lowe

Session B
All Archers

Barebow

Gary Troughton
Mary Louca
Steve Wardlow

Compound

Joshua Moore
Nick Oakland
Steve Haynes
Suzi Bredin
Terry Course

Longbow

Bernadette Stubbings

Louise Thomas
Roger Sale
Sarah Hubbard
Simon Thomas
Terry Reeve
William Thomas

Recurve

Andrew Lock
Anke Hannemann

Austin Arnold

Brian Lock
Catherine Haas
Christopher Motley
Derek Hood

Derek Matthews
Dominik Waldowski
Gabriella Lake

Joe Richardson
Lorraine Haymes
Oskar Lukasik
Peter Hill
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Peacock Archers

City of Cambridge
Bowmen

Aim4Sport
Jolly Archers
Ely Archers
Euston Park
ARU Archery

Fakenham Bowmen
St Neots Bowmen
Kings Lynn Bowmen

Hingham Bowmen
Witchford Archers
Jolly Archers
Clophill

Clophill

Wherry Archers
Hingham Bowmen
Archery GB
Wymondham Archers
Hingham Bowmen
Wymondham Archers
Hingham Bowmen

Noak Hill

City of Cambridge
Bowmen

ARU Archery

Noak Hill

ARU Archery
Witchford Archers
Jolly Archers
Witchford Archers
ARU Archery

ARU Archery

ARU Archery

Kings Lynn Bowmen
ARU Archery
Wymondham Archers

Gents
Gents

Gents
Gents
Gents
Junior Gents
Gents

Section
Gents
Ladies
Gents

Section
Gents
Gents
Gents
Ladies
Gents

Section
Ladies
Ladies
Gents
Ladies
Gents

Gents
Junior Gents

Section
Junior Gents
Ladies

Gents
Gents
Ladies
Gents
Gents
Gents
Gents
Ladies
Gents
Ladies
Gents
Gents

551
460

494
513
428
522
385

Score
507
513
477

Score
586
567
591
565
549

Score
413
425
336
403
472
321
401

Score
519
529

378
521
499
553
474
516
166
467
241
355
369
550

60
59

60
60
57
60
59

Hits
60
60
60

Hits
60
60
60
60
57

Hits
60
60
59
60
60
56
60

Hits
60
60

58
60
60
60
60
60
36
60
49
60
59
60

Golds
12

Golds
46
26
51
25
36

Golds
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Richard Brasher

Russ Place
Tasmin Parnell
Toby Moss
Warren Lowe
Wilfrid Foster

Session C
All Archers

Barebow

Alison Pritchard
Emily Chandler
Maggie Johnson
Mary Louca
Stuart Ross

Compound

Joshua Moore
Lorraine Alcock
Nick Oakland
Richard Mill
Suzi Bredin
Terry Course

Longbow

Bernadette Stubbings
Louise Thomas
Simon Thomas

Terry Reeve

William Thomas

Recurve

Andrew Lock
Austin Arnold

Brian Lock
Catherine Haas
Christopher Motley
Dave Norman
Harry Tapp

Joe Richardson
Louise Canham
Louise Tapp
Matthew Critcher
Mel Tang-Richardson
Peter Hill

Rob Edson

Russ Place
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City of Cambridge
Bowmen

Witchford Archers
Ramsey Ravens
ARU Archery
ARU Archery
Euston Park

Ely Archers

Grey Goose Archers
Ely Archers

St Neots Bowmen
Deben Archery Club

Hingham Bowmen
Hingham Bowmen
Witchford Archers
Hingham Bowmen
Clophill
Clophill

Wherry Archers
Hingham Bowmen
Hingham Bowmen
Wymondham Archers
Hingham Bowmen

Noak Hill

ARU Archery
Noak Hill

ARU Archery
Witchford Archers
Euston Park

Ely Archers

ARU Archery
Euston Park

Ely Archers

St Neots Bowmen
Ely Archers
Wymondham Archers
Ely Archers
Witchford Archers

Gents

Gents
Junior Ladies
Gents
Gents
Gents

Section
Ladies
Junior Ladies
Ladies
Ladies

Gents

Section
Gents
Ladies
Gents
Gents
Ladies
Gents

Section
Ladies
Ladies
Gents

Gents
Junior Gents

Section
Junior Gents
Gents

Gents
Ladies
Gents

Gents
Junior Gents
Gents
Ladies
Ladies
Gents

Gents

Gents

Gents

Gents

476

569
475
518
434
501

Score
395
340
476
505
538

Score
583
550
535
577
560
579

Score
435
448
477
303
348

Score
517
322
543
468
551
472
576
253
467
516
564
542
563
455
575

60

60
60
60
60
60

Hits
58
59
60
60
60

Hits
60
60
58
60
60
60

Hits
60
60
60
52
56

Hits
60
57
60
60
59
60
60
52
60
60
60
60
59
60
60

33
16

15

Golds
43
11
14
37
20
39

Golds

Golds
11

21

31
12
39

12
33
19
34

36
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Tasmin Parnell Ramsey Ravens Junior Ladies 450 60 5

Thomas Canham Euston Park Junior Gents 539 60 19
Toby Moss ARU Archery Gents 516 60 12
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